Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519027EN  page 1
October 17, 2024 4:31 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Shallow depth of 3 1/2" to minimize obstructions
•	 Welded and ground smooth housing for superior strength and aesthetics
•	 Die-formed 12, 14, 16, and 18 gauge steel, one-piece housing

Public Spaces • Mezzanines • Maintenance Facilities
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information page 2
•	 Product Specifications page 2
•	 Nominal Input Watts/Delivered Lumens page 3
•	 Product Warranty
24.43”  [620.52mm]
3.50"
[89mm]
12.43” [315.72mm]
3.50"
[89mm]
1' x 1', 1' x 2', 1' x 4'
2' x 2', 2' x 4'
Fail-Safe
FMS
Correctional
Surface Mount
2x4/2x2/1x4/1x2/1x1
additional
product diagrams
LIRC
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
Product Certification
Product Feature
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: FMS-X24-4-LD4-4STD-40-UNV-80/86-EDC1 or
	                                FMS-S12-2-LD4-2HI-50-277-82/87-EDC1-EL10W
Domestic Preferences Product
Family Door Width Length LED No. of LED Illumination
Level Color Temp. Voltage
Domestic
Preferences (1)
Product
Family Door Width Length LED No. of  LED Illumination
Level Color Temp. Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
FMS S=12 ga. (Ultimax)
X=14 ga. (Maximum)
D=16 ga. (Medium)
N=18 ga. (Minimum)
24=24" Wide
12=12" Wide
1=1' Length
(1' x 1' only)
2=2' Length
4=4' Length
LD4=LED 1=(1) LED Module
2=(2) LED Modules
3=(3) LED Modules (24" width only)
4=(4) LED Modules (24" width only)
STD=Standard
LO=Low
HI=High
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
UNV=120V-277V
120=120V
277=277V
347=347V (6)
Notes
(1) Only product configurations with this
designated prefix are built to be compliant
with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA).
Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
Notes
(6) 347 emergengies
are not available. GLR
option not available
in 347
Inner Lens Outer Lens Electronic Driver No. of Circuits Options Accessories
Inner Lens Outer Lens Electronic Driver No. of Circuits Options Accessories (7)
Fixture Side
80=0.125 Prismatic Acrylic
81=0.156 Prismatic Polycarbonate
82=0.187 Prismatic Polycarbonate
Environment Side
84=0.125 Clear Polycarbonate
85=0.187 Clear Polycarbonate
86=0.250 Clear Polycarbonate
87=0.375 Clear Polycarbonate
88=0.500 Clear Polycarbonate
94=0.187 Clear Tempered Glass
96=0.250 Clear Tempered Glass
97=0.375 Clear Tempered Glass
EDC  =Electronic Driver, Non-Dimming
EDD  =Electronic Driver, 0-10V
Dimming, 10%
ED1D  =Electronic Driver, 0-10V